
SWALLOW SCHOOL 
2020-21 STAFF EMAIL ADDRESS & PHONE EXTENSIONS 

262-367-2000 (phone) 
262-367-5014 (fax) 

www.swallowschool.org 
 
Administration 
 
Melissa Thompson Superintendent thompson@swallowschool.org 108 
Adam Scanlan Principal scanlana@swallowschool.org 103 

Nancy Hazelberg Executive Assistant 
hazelbergn@swallowschool.org 
district@swallowschool.org 

124 

Jeannine Heinecke School Secretary frontdesk@swallowschool.org 100 
Jeremy Struss Director of Business Services strussj@swallowschool.org 102 

Beth Gatzow Nurse 
gatzowe@swallowschool.org 
nurse@swallowschoool.org 

120 

 
Primary Staff Members 
 
Katy Riedel 4-Year-Old Kindergarten riedelk@swallowschool.org 126 
Megan Arreola 5-Year-Old Kindergarten arreolam@swallowschool.org  128 
Jennifer Lindee 5-Year-Old Kindergarten lindeej@swallowschool.org 134 
Lisa Regan 1st Grade reganl@swallowschool.org 112 
JoEllen Schuh 1st Grade schuhj@swallowschool.org 116 
Barbara Ryczek 2nd Grade ryczekb@swallowschool.org  200 
Shelly Wertschnig 2nd Grade wertschnigs@swallowschool.org 202 
Kate Garman 3rd Grade garmank@swallowschool.org 208 
Brian Dall 3rd Grade dallb@swallowschool.org 209 
Kelly Cavaiani 4th Grade cavaianik@swallowschool.org  206 
Charisse Smith 4th Grade smithcharisse@swallowschool.org  204 
Diane Olenchek 5th Grade olenchekd@swallowschool.org  136 
Kristine Perugini 5th Grade peruginik@swallowschool.org  140 

 
Middle School Staff Members 
 
Anne Marie Bolin 6-8  Communications bolina@swallowschool.org  302 
Jackie Hagenow 8th Social Studies hagenowj@swallowschool.org   142 
Charisse Kroner 6-8 Math kronerc@swallowschool.org 306 
Melissa Losiniecki 6-8 Spanish losinieckim@swallowschool.org  146 
Gretchen Nelson 6-8 Literature nelsong@swallowschool.org 300 
Andrea Rice 6-8 Social Studies ricea@swallowschoool.org 304 
Charles Smith 6-8 Science smithc@swallowschool.org 310 

 
Specialists 
 
Laurie Calbaum Choir / Music calbauml@swallowschool.org  314 
Jayne Costello Art costelloj@swallowschool.org 105 
Chris Evans PLTW/Physical Education evansc@swallowschool.org  156 
Jeanne Hanson  4K–5th Spanish hansonj@swallowschool.org  144 
Gail Hoffman Band / Music hoffmang@swallowschool.org  318 
Rebecca Mork Art morkr@swallowschool.org 147 
Scott Otto Physical Education ottos@swallowschool.org 156 
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Special Areas 
 
Annie DiPietro Librarian dipietroa@swallowschool.org 117 
Jackie Hagenow Guidance Counselor hagenowj@swallowschool.org 123 
Amanda Hanrahan Psychologist hanrahana@swallowschool.org 119 

 
Special Education 
 
Carla Frantl Occupational Therapist frantlc@swallowschool.org 163 
Holly Heard Special Education Teacher heardh@swallowschool.org  164 
Sarah Sarchet Speech & Language Pathologist sarchets@swallowschool.org  163 
Lauren Simon Special Education Teacher simonl@swallowschool.org 165 

 
Support Staff 
 
Becki Anderson Recess/Lunch Supervision andersonb1@swallowschool.org  
Heather Boundy Recess/Lunch Supervision boundyh@swallowschool.org  
Cindy Felsher Special Ed Assistant felsherc@swallowschool.org 142 
Danielle Fischer Special Ed Assistant fischerd@swallowschool.org  142 
Dawn Flasch Special Ed Assistant flaschd@swallowschool.org 142 
Jeff Grunwald Head Custodian grunwaldj@swallowschool.org  121 
Janet Jewell Food Service Director jewellj@swallowschool.org 110 
Angela Millikin Recess/Lunch Supervision millikina@swallowschool.org  
Kathy Monis Recess/Lunch Supervision monisk@swallowschool.org  
Marge Mosey Instructional Assistant moseym@swallowschool.org 142 
Doug Neumann Special Ed Assistant neumannd@swallowschool.org  142 
Brynn Rohde English Second Language rohdeb@swallowschool.org  
Jennifer Ruhland Special Ed Assistant ruhlandj@swallowschool.org 142 
Kim Sanchez Library/Media/Tech Aide sanchezk@swallowschool.org  117 
Dianna VanMullem Instructional Assistant vanmullemd@swallowschool.org  142 
Patti Winkelman Kitchen Aide winkelmanp@swallowschool.org  110 
Rhonda Young Special Ed Assistant youngr@swallowschool.org 142 
Jessie Zarling Kitchen Aide zarlingj@swallowschool.org  110 
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